
Transfer and Articulation Contacts 
Please contact the appropriate individuals list below for assistance in resolving issues related to the acceptance and/or application of  

transfer credit between Iowa      Community Colleges and Regent Universities. 
 

Regent Universities 
University Name Title E-mail address Telephone 

Iowa State University Diane Bengtson Assistant Director of Transfer 
Operations drbengt@iastate.edu 515-294-0811 

The University of Iowa Tom Paulsen Senior Assoc. Director, Admissions thomas-paulsen@uiowa.edu 
 

  319-335-1559 
 

University of Northern Iowa Paul Sapp 
 

Associate Director of Transfer Admissions paul.sapp@uni.edu 
 

319-273-2281 

 
College Name Title E-mail address Telephone 

Des Moines Area Community College Heidi Heilskov Assistant Registrar haheilskov@dmacc.edu 515 964-6564 

Eastern Iowa Community College Brandy Poston Transfer/STEM Advisor bposton@eicc.edu 563 336-3328 

Hawkeye Community College Lisa Ciesielski Academic Advising/Orientation 
Coordinator Lisa.ciesielski@hawkeyecollege.edu 319 296-2320 x1727 

Indian Hills Community College Noah Eklund Director of Enrollment Services & Academic 
Advisor 

  noah.eklund@indianhills.edu 641 683-5129 

Iowa Central Community College Courtney Kopp Registrar kopp@iowacentral.edu 515 574-1020 

Iowa Lakes Community College Barb Grandstaff Director of Registration and Records bgrandstaff@iowalakes.edu 
 

712 362-7923 

Iowa Valley Community College (ECC) Barb Klein District Dean, Enrollment Services barb-klein@iavalley.edu 641 648-8518 

Iowa Valley Community College (MCC) Angie Redmond Director of Enrollment and Financial Aid angie.redmond@iavalley.edu 641 844-5712 

Iowa Western Community College Jill Clark Registrar   jclark@iwcc.edu 712-325-3285 

Kirkwood Community College Laura Riley Advising Department Coordinator laura.riley@kirkwood.edu 319 398-5540 

North Iowa Area Community College Michelle Petznick Registrar petznmic@niacc.edu 641 422-4205 

Northeast Iowa Community College Sheila Becker Director of Registration and Retention beckers@nicc.edu 844-642-2338 Ext 
2295 

Northwest Iowa Community College Sarah Breems-
Diekevers 

Director of Student Development, Secondary 
Programs and Transitions 

diekevers@nwicc.edu 712 324-5066 X137 

Southeastern Community College Kevin Teno Director of Assessment, Curriculum, and 
Learning Resources   kteno@scciowa.edu 319 208-5061 

Southwestern Community College Deb Pantini Director of Development pantini@swcciowa.edu 641 782-1458 

Western Iowa Tech Community College Susan Grau Admissions Representative-Regents  susan.grau@witcc.edu 712-317-3433 

Source: www.transferiniowa.org 
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